
 

  

St Edmund’s Catholic Primary School 
…through Christ we learn… 

Term Dates 2024/25 Academic Year 
 

 
AUTUMN TERM  

 
 

TERM 1 
Start: Monday 2nd September 2024 
End: Friday 25th October 2024 

INSET: 2nd & 3rd September:  
School closed to pupils 

(40 school days) 

HALF TERM 
From: Monday 28th  October 
To: Friday 1st November 2024 

TERM 2 
Start: Monday 4th November 2024 
Ends: Friday 20th December 2024 

 
(35 school days) 

 
SPRING TERM 

 
 

TERM 3 
Start: Monday 6th January 2025 
End: Friday 14th February 2025 

(30 school days) 

HALF TERM 
From: Monday 17th Feb 2025 
To: Friday 21st February 2025 

 
TERM 4 

Start: Monday 24th February 2025 
Ends: Friday 4th April 2025 

(30 school days) 
 

SUMMER TERM 
 

TERM 5 
Start: Tuesday 22nd April 2025 
End: Friday 23rd May 2025 

(23 school days) 

HALF TERM 
From: Tuesday 27th May 2025 
To: Friday 30th May 2025 

 
TERM 6 

Start: Monday 2nd June 2025 
Ends: Friday 18th July 2025 

 (32 school days) 

*3 more INSET days to be confirmed 

Public holidays 

• Wednesday 25 December 2024 (Christmas Day) 
• Thursday 26 December 2024 (Boxing Day) 
• Wednesday 1 January 2025 (New Year’s Day) 
• Friday 18 April 2025 (Good Friday) 
• Monday 21 April 2025 (Easter Monday) 
• Monday 5 May 2025 
• Monday 26 May 2025 
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